03NOV20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.8.0 .
18:11:21(EST) REPORTING DATE: 03NOV20 |

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 03NOV20

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA o
ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/4/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE # g
FAVORITES : 2 ; i

- - (s > n T % b &
b } A S
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars) B [ wa | B | = W | " L % | W .
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show L 'S , 3 ¥ ) L - | 2 -\/
OFFICIAL N N, Avadd A, ' I . 5“.}x;2;1w; | Y S
1st 2 3.00 2.20 2.10 : ; R
2nd 1 2.40 2.40 ™
3rd 4 2.40 -
ath 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/1 8.20 4.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/1/4 15.00 3.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

2/1/4/5 19.10 1.91

oL
L34



03N0OV20
18:11:21 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 03INOVI0

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst i

2na 7

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/6/3

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
2/1

g2,

2.

S1.

82,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
13.00

00 PAYS
24 .20

00 PAYS
26 .60

00 PAYS
10.60

03NOV20

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

00

50

10

0o

(U8 Dollars}

Place

2.20
4.8¢0

PAYS

6.50

PAYS
6.05

PAYS
2.66

PAYS
5.3¢

(us

{us

(us

{US

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

Show

2.10
2.60
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)
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Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z2
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03NOV20
18:131:21(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

18t
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EST) REPORTING DATE: 03NOV20

: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 03NOV20

LA
FINISH : 6/7/3/4

Daily Double

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

RUNNERS : NONE
1

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

6 9,80 4.60
7 3.00
3

4

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/7 51.40 25,70
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS §0.50 PAYS
6/7/3 922.00 230.50
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/7/3/4 19929 .60 1992.96
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYSE $1.00 PAYS
1/6 82.00 41.00

(03

(us

(os

(Us

Show

5.00
7.20
7.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dellars)
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03NOV20
18:11:21¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE
ORDER CF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EST) REPORTING DATE: 03NOV2D

: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 03NOV20

LA
FINISH : 5/8/2/4

Daily Double

AmMT/MA2 20.8.0

RUNNERS : 3,9
2

PAYS (US bollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

5 6.60 2.20
8 10.60
2

4

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/8 45 .80 22.90
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/8/2 100.80 25.20
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
s5/8/2/4 232.30 23.23
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/5 78.00 39.00

Show

2.490
6.00
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)
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03NOV20
18:11:21 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 03NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream West 03NOVI0

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/4/2/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFPFICIAL

1lst 6 6.20

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/4 33.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
6/4/2 240.40

Superfecta
CFFICIAL 41,00 PAYS
6/4/2/3 3188.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 26,20

$1.

$0.

50.

§1.

AmMT/MAZ2 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4,00
4.60

00 PAYS

16.60

50 PAYS
60,10

10 PAYS
38.85

00 PAYS
13.10

Show

3.00
4.00
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
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AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

03NOV20 PRICE REPCRT
18:11:21(EST) REPCRTING DATE: 03NOVZO
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream West 03NOV20
RACE : 6
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 4
$2.00 PAYS (Us Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 10.20 4 .40
2nd 5 14.00
3xd 2
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/5 254 .80 127 .40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/2 1053.60 263 .40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/2/6 8268.50 826.85
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
6/7 24,40 12.20
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(Us

(us

(us

Show

2.80
4.80
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Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
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03NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPCRT
18:21:21 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 03NOV20

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

§2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
5/7/2

superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/5

2.

$2

51,

$2.

Win

38.20

00 PAYS
115.00

.00 PAYS

969.80

00 PAYS
1720.00

00 PAYS
141.60

03NOV20

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

{US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
57.50

50 PAYS
242 .45

i0 PAYS
172,00

00 PAYS
70.80

Show

6.00
3.60
6.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}
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03NOVZ0
18:11:21(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SCURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Dou

PRICE REPORT
BEST) REPORTING DATE: 03NCOV20

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 03NOV20

LA
FINISH : 9/2/1/5

AMT/MA2 20.8.C

RUNNERE : NONE
9

PAYS {US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL

9 6.80 3.00
2 14.290
1

5

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/2 149.40 74 .70
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
af2/1 52%.60 132.40
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
a/2/1/5 2698.30 269.83
ble

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

5/9 94 .40

47.20

(us

(us

(us

(U8

Show

3.80
5.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Nollars)

Deollars)

PRCOGOZ2
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